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Race No

26
20
27
28
19
25
18
16
17
11
22
12
10

9
21
13
15

Member No

'Race Pass'
'‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
'‘Race Pass'
'$10255340'
'$§10251401'
'$10251665'
'‘Race Pass'
$10236914
'3525989'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'
‘Race Pass'
'Race Pass'

Name

Magnus LAMBERT
Finlay KNAMILLER
Isla MADHRA
Alex LAYBERRY
Lewis BAILIE

Lily PRITCHARD
Tessa GOLDING
Isaac HUGHES
Simran NAGDA
Zackary WALKER
Elena POLNAY
Alexandra CRAIB
George WATSON
Martin MULLANY
Aki OGDEN

Aaron DOUGLAS
Liam PHILIPS

Time Age Group Category CatPos

Pos
00:26:10 Tristars 3 1 Open 1
00:26:14 Tristars 3 2 Open 2
00:26:25 Tristars 3 1 Female 1
00:26:44 Tristars 3 3 Open 3
00:26:58 Tristars 3 4 Open 4
00:27:44 Tristars 3 2 Female 2
00:28:26 Tristars 3 3 Female 3
00:28:28 Tristars 3 5 Open 5
00:28:46 Tristars 3 4 Female 4
00:28:47 Tristars 3 6 Open 6
00:28:50 Tristars 3 5 Female 5
00:29:53 Tristars 3 6 Female 6
00:31:00 Tristars 3 7 Open 7
00:31:02 Tristars 3 8 Open 8
00:32:00 Tristars 3 9 Open 9
00:44:20 Tristars 3 10 Open 10

DNF Tristars 3 Open

Swim

00:05:19
00:05:50
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:06:03
00:05:21
00:07:00
00:05:54
00:07:12
00:06:27
00:06:41
00:07:02

00:07:43
00:06:17
00:08:36
00:06:20

T1

00:00:36
00:00:57
00:00:50
00:00:54
00:00:43
00:00:52
00:00:59
00:00:38
00:00:54
00:00:45
00:00:44
00:00:42

00:01:23
00:00:55
00:01:50
00:00:35

Cycle

00:09:26
00:09:34
00:09:39
00:09:23
00:08:11
00:10:05
00:09:59
00:09:07
00:10:18
00:07:27
00:10:02
00:10:19

00:09:44
00:10:57
00:14:31
00:13:07

T2

00:00:30
00:00:28
00:00:29
00:00:35
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:35
00:00:30
00:00:31
00:00:29
00:00:42

00:00:27
00:00:36
00:00:44

Run

00:10:17
00:09:22
00:10:08
00:10:32
00:11:32
00:10:58
00:10:01
00:12:13
00:09:50
00:13:34
00:10:52
00:11:06
00:31:00
00:11:44
00:13:13
00:18:36



