Pos	Race No	Member No	Name	Time	Age Group	Age Pos	Category	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	26	'Race Pass'	Magnus LAMBERT	00:26:10	Tristars 3	1	Open	1	00:05:19	00:00:36	00:09:26	00:00:30	00:10:17
2	20	'Race Pass'	Finlay KNAMILLER	00:26:14	Tristars 3	2	Open	2	00:05:50	00:00:57	00:09:34	00:00:28	00:09:22
3	27	'Race Pass'	Isla MADHRA	00:26:25	Tristars 3	1	Female	1	00:05:16	00:00:50	00:09:39	00:00:29	00:10:08
4	28	'Race Pass'	Alex LAYBERRY	00:26:44	Tristars 3	3	Open	3	00:05:19	00:00:54	00:09:23	00:00:35	00:10:32
5	19	'S10255340'	Lewis BAILIE	00:26:58	Tristars 3	4	Open	4	00:06:03	00:00:43	00:08:11	00:00:27	00:11:32
6	25	'S10251401'	Lily PRITCHARD	00:27:44	Tristars 3	2	Female	2	00:05:21	00:00:52	00:10:05	00:00:26	00:10:58
7	18	'S10251665'	Tessa GOLDING	00:28:26	Tristars 3	3	Female	3	00:07:00	00:00:59	00:09:59	00:00:25	00:10:01
8	16	'Race Pass'	Isaac HUGHES	00:28:28	Tristars 3	5	Open	5	00:05:54	00:00:38	00:09:07	00:00:35	00:12:13
9	17	S10236914	Simran NAGDA	00:28:46	Tristars 3	4	Female	4	00:07:12	00:00:54	00:10:18	00:00:30	00:09:50
10	11	'3525989'	Zackary WALKER	00:28:47	Tristars 3	6	Open	6	00:06:27	00:00:45	00:07:27	00:00:31	00:13:34
11	22	'Race Pass'	Elena POLNAY	00:28:50	Tristars 3	5	Female	5	00:06:41	00:00:44	00:10:02	00:00:29	00:10:52
12	12	'Race Pass'	Alexandra CRAIB	00:29:53	Tristars 3	6	Female	6	00:07:02	00:00:42	00:10:19	00:00:42	00:11:06
13	10	'Race Pass'	George WATSON	00:31:00	Tristars 3	7	Open	7					00:31:00
14	9	'Race Pass'	Martin MULLANY	00:31:02	Tristars 3	8	Open	8	00:07:43	00:01:23	00:09:44	00:00:27	00:11:44
15	21	'Race Pass'	Aki OGDEN	00:32:00	Tristars 3	9	Open	9	00:06:17	00:00:55	00:10:57	00:00:36	00:13:13
16	13	'Race Pass'	Aaron DOUGLAS	00:44:20	Tristars 3	10	Open	10	00:08:36	00:01:50	00:14:31	00:00:44	00:18:36
	15	'Race Pass'	Liam PHILIPS	DNF	Tristars 3		Open		00:06:20	00:00:35	00:13:07		